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Government Postgraduate College Mansehra
1st Merit List for BS Admission-2025
Program: BS Urdu

Quota: Open Merit
Published on 15 Sep, 2025

Tracking ID

SEP2025242260

SEP2025270336

SEP2025310762

SEP2025233561

SEP2025270678

SEP2025237263
SEP2025266387

SEP2025306276

SEP2025298980

SEP2025307410

SEP2025248885

SEP2025301598

SEP2025241424

SEP2025245934

SEP2025320227

SEP2025303763

SEP2025258306

Admission Start Date: 16 Sep, 2025
Admission Last Date: 18 Sep, 2025

Full Name

Fida Hussain

M Umar Zain

Rizwan Shah

Muhammad Khalid

Sajid Khan

Sadam
Asghar Khan

Muhammad Akmal
Shah

Ihsan Ullah

Faisal Farooq

Ahmed Ali

Kaleem Dildar

Muhammad
Ahmad Ali

Muhammad
Muavia

Umair Ahmed

Jibran Mustafa

Uzair Arif

Father Name

Muhammad
Hassan

Zain Ul Abidin
Mukhtiar Ali
Shah
Muhammad
Rafique

Samar Khan

Jahangir
Mustajer

Laiqat Hussain
Shah

Muhammad
Nazir

Muhammad
Farooq

Farzand Ali

Dildar
Muhammad
Amjad
Muhammad Altaf
Naz

Ghulam Nabi
Muhammad
Mustafa

Muhammad Arif
Khan

Net
Marks

957

996

979

979

966

961
956

935

935

932

932

930

930

919

913

911

905
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Total Quota
Marks voage Applied
1100 87  Open Merit
District
1200 83 Local
1200  81.58 District
Local
1200 8158 District
Local
1200 80.5 Open Merit
1200 80.08 Open Merit
1200 79.67 | Open Merit
1200  77.92 District
Local
1200 77.92 Open Merit
1200  77.67 District
Local
1200  77.67 District
Local
District
1200 77.5 Local
District
1200 71.5 Local
1200 7658 District
Local
1200  76.08 District
Local
1200  75.9p District
Local
1200  75.4p District
Local

Remarks

Hafiz e Quran

1 Session(s)
Missed

1 Session(s)
Missed
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https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/242260
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/270336
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/310762
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/233561
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/270678
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/237263
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/266387
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/306276
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/298980
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/307410
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/248885
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/301598
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/241424
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/245934
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/320227
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/303763
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/258306

